12/8/2023 09 34:19 PST 12/8/23, 12:31 PM		5 18506176383		Page: 1/2 Division of Corpo	· -	stered Agents Inc	Fax: 8134365206
	Note: Please pri	El nt Uñs pageant h	DMENODOF LEGTONIE F/Li ISE II as a cove	Corporations ng Cover Sheri er sheet. Type the all pages of the d	e fax a <u>no</u> t num	BALL ber (shown below)	3
			(((H23000	419522 3)))			
			H23C6641	в5223ABC			
	Note: DO NOT	hit the REFRESH/		ton on your brow her cover sheet.	rser from this p	age. Doing so will	
	Fa	vision of Corpo x Number :		33			
	Ac Pr Fa	count Name : count Number : ione : ix Number : ne email address	I2009000008 (307)200-28 (813)436-52	03 06	to be used :	for future	
	annu	al report maili					
				D AGENT CH ECO HOMES		ن ر ا	r
		Certificate of Sta Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charg			0 0 02 \$25.00	ε. Ρί 3: Ο Ο	,
- 	<i>E</i> .	Filing Menu	Corporate	Filing Menu	He	lp	
		0		U		·	

DEC 11 5053

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Ni	ame of the limited liability company:	co Homes LLC	
(a)		(b)	
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)		Mailing address of limited liability company (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	09/01/23	L2300	00411343
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
(a)	ROCKET LAWYER CORPORATE SERVICES LLC		
(4)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the record	s of the Florida Depi.	of State:
	155 OFFICE PLAZA DRIVE, 1ST FLOOR		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE		
(b)	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE TALLAHASSEE Registered Agents Inc		
(b)	TALLAHASSEE	.FL <u>32301</u>	
(b)	TALLAHASSEE Registered Agents Inc	.FL <u>32301</u>	بې بې بې
(b)	TALLAHASSEE Registered Agents Inc Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Regist</u>	.FL <u>32301</u>	بې بې بې
(b)	TALLAHASSEE Registered Agents Inc Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Regist 7901 4th St N	.FL <u>32301</u>	بې بې بې

was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

Robin Jones

Printed or typed name of signee

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been not for my first change. David Roberts - Assistant Secretary

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 **FILING FEE: \$25.00**

12/8/2023 09:34:19 PST-

From: Registered Agents Inc.

To: 18506176383

Page: 2/2